
7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track

 13-15th March 2015 



7th INAS EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

60 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 3000 m 60 m Hur 4x200 m 4x400 m Walk Race High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Pole Vault Shot Put Pentathlon Points Team Std

PORTUGAL 5  4  5  5  5  6  4  5  4  6  5  5  6  4  2  6  77  1

FRANCE 6  6  4  4  4  5  4  3  6  3  4  6  4  5  64  2

SPAIN 6  3  3  3  6  6  5  4  4  5  45  3

RUSSIA 5  4  6  6  5  6  6  5  43  4

TURKEY 3  2  1  1  3  2  5  3  4  24  5

SWEDEN 4  3  2  2  0  6 17  6

6 countries    n=6 n points 1st 6 points

n-1 points 2nd 5 points

n-2 points 3rd 4 points

…

6th 1 point



7th INAS EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

60 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 3000 m 60 m Hur 4x200 m 4x400 m Walk Race High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Pentathlon Points Team Std

PORTUGAL 5  4  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  4  5  4  3  61  1

TURKEY 2  2  4  3  2  4  3  3  2  2  4  31  2

CZECH REPUBLIC 4 3 5 5 1  4 4 26  3

RUSSIA 5  5  5  5  5  25  4

FRANCE 4  4  4  3  3  5  23  5

5 countries    n=5 n points 1st 5 points

n-1 points 2nd 4 points

n-2 points 3rd 3 points

…

5th 1 point



7th INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

1st PORTUGAL 77 points

2nd FRANCE 64 points

3rd SPAIN 45 points

TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

1st PORTUGAL 61 points

2nd TURKEY 31 points

3rd CZECH REPUBLIC 26 points



7th INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

MEDALS TABLE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

PORTUGAL 8 8 9 25

RUSSIA 8 5 3 16

FRANCE 5 4 6 15

NETHERLANDS 4 3 1 8

SPAIN 3 2 2 7

SWEDEN 2 2 2 6

CZECH REPUBLIC 1 2 1 4

TURKEY - 3 4 7

ESTONIA - - - 0



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 м 

 MEN

Start: 10:15
Ending: 10:17

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  14th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 RODRIGUE MASSIANGA 5/2/91 FRA 24 7.16 6

2 RANKI OBEROI 9/21/93 NED 34 7.28  -

3 ABDOULAYE COULIBALY 11/17/84 FRA 23 7.38  -

4 CARLOS LIMA 2/17/95 POR 43 7.53 5

5 DAVID PERSSON 11/1/92 SWE 58 7,69 4

6 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 7,74  -

7 MUHAMMED AMAC 8/20/94 TUR 64 7.90 3

8 YUNUS VESEK 9/3/93 TUR 65 8.06  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

200 м 

 MEN

Start: 10:20
Ending: 10:28

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib
Results

Points Comment
Semi-final Final

1 RODRIGUE MASSIANGA 5/2/91 FRA 24 22.95 22.79 6

2 LEONID USTYUZHANIN 1/3/90 RUS 11 23.65 23,19 5

3 CARLOS LIMA 2/17/95 POR 43 24.13 24,27 4

4 ANTONIO MONTEIRO 1/29/85 POR 42 24.85 24,39 -

5 ARTUR MINEEV 8/29/98 RUS 13 24.31 24,70 -

6 DAVID PERSSON 11/1/92 SWE 58 25.39 25,21 3

7 YUNUS VESEK 9/3/93 TUR 65 25.42 2

ABDOULAYE COULIBALY 11/17/84 FRA 23 DNF -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

400 м 

 MEN

Start: 11:00
Ending: 11:02

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Name Date of birthdayCountry Bib REC Result Points Comment

1 DIONIBEL RODRIGUEZ 4/4/91 ESP 49 ER 50.91 6

2 CARLOS LIMA 2/17/95 POR 43 53,43 5

3 FERNANDO RESTITUYO 1/4/95 ESP 50 54,22 -

4 VLADIMIR SAMOLIUK 7/2/96 RUS 9 54.45 4

5 ARTUR MINEEV 8/29/98 RUS 13 54,50 -

6 ANTONIO MONTEIRO 1/29/85 POR 42 54.77 -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

800 м 

 MEN

Start: 11:15
Ending: 11:18

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib REC Result Points Comment

1 ALEXANDER RABOTNITSKIY 21.09.1993 RUS 6 ER 1:55:71 6

2 DMITRII MAKAROV 05.03.1997 RUS 7 1:59:63 -

3 CRISTIANO PEREIRA 22.05.1996 POR 44 2:00:89 5

4 RENAUD BRELIK 14.03.1994 FRA 27 2:01:92 4

5 VLADIMIR SAMOLIUK 02.07.1996 RUS 9 2:02:80 -

6 SABY CHEVALME 03.12.1990 FRA 31 2:08:31 -

7 JOSE MOROTE 05.02.1984 ESP 52 2:17:65 3



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

1500 м 

 MEN

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birth Country Bib REC Result Points

1 ALEXANDER RABOTNITSKIY 9/21/93 RUS 6 WR 3:57:77 6

2 VIACHESLAV KHRUSTALEV 11/9/86 RUS 12  3:59:81  -

3 CRISTIANO PEREIRA 5/22/96 POR 44 4:03:53 5

4 PAVEL SARKEEV 7/24/94 RUS 10 4:08:18  -

5 JOSE AZEVEDO 10/20/88 POR 45 4:10:25  -

6 DMITRII MAKAROV 3/5/97 RUS 7 4:10:91  -

7 RENAUD BRELIK 3/14/94 FRA 27 4:15:89 4

8 JOSE MOROTE 2/5/84 ESP 52 4:28:03 3

9 SABY CHEVALME 12/3/90 FRA 31 4:35:03  -

10 MARTIN JANSSON 9/21/91 SWE 57 4:38:10 2

11 EMRAH OZTURK 12/1/92 TUR 68 5:03:08 1



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

3000 м 

 MEN

Start: 14:30
Ending: 14:41

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 JOSE AZEVEDO 10/20/88 POR 45 8:41:84 6

2 VIACHESLAV KHRUSTALEV 11/9/86 RUS 12 8:44:60 5

3 PAVEL SARKEEV 7/24/94 RUS 10 9:01:73 -

4 RACHID BOUTASGHOUNT 5/28/87 FRA 28 9:24:38 4

5 ASIER SANTOS 1/2/89 ESP 53 9:34:20 3

6 MARTIN JANSSON 9/21/91 SWE 57 9:54:33 2

7 EMRAH OZTURK 12/1/92 TUR 68 10:56:64 1



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 M HURDLES 
hurdle height 0.91

 MEN

Start: 10:45
Ending: 10:46

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 FRANCISCO CARRERA 2/12/98 ESP 51 9.18 6

2 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 25 9.85 5

3 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 18.83 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

3000 м  WALK

 MEN

Start: 11:30
Ending: 11:42

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015

P Name Date of birth Country Bib REC Result Points Comment

1 PEDRO ISIDRO 7/17/85 POR 47 MR 11:56:82 6



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

4x200 м RELAY

 MEN

Start: 15:30
Ending: 15:33

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015

Lane Team Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1

FERNANDO RESTITUYO 04.01.1995

ESP

50

1:36:62 6
FRANCISCO CARRERA 12.02.1998 51
DIONIBEL RODRIGUEZ 04.04.1991 49
JOSE MOROTE 05.02.1984 52

2

CRISTIANO PEREIRA 22.05.1996

POR

44

1:41:16 5
ANTONIO MONTEIRO 29.01.1985 42
CARLOS LIMA 17.02.1995 43
LENINE CUNHA 04.12.1982 46

3

COULIBALY ABDOULAYE 17.11.1984

FRA

23

1:41:19 4
ROYER DANIEL 13.02.1986 25
PEZARD CHRISTOPHER 02.07.1988 26
MASSIANGA RODRIGUE 02.05.1991 24

4

YUNUS VESEK 03.09.1993

TUR

65

1:44:49 3
BURHANCAN DEMİR 12.03.1996 67
UFUK BABACAN 09.04.1995 66
MUHAMMED AMAC 20.08.1994 64



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

4x400 м RELAY

 MEN

Start: 13:15
Ending: 13:39

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Team Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1

ARTUR MINEEV 29.08.1998

RUS

13

3:35:72 6
ALEKSANDR RABOTNITSKIY 21.09.1993 6
DMITRII MAKAROV 05.03.1997 7
VLADIMIR SAMOLIUK 02.07.1996 9

2

FERNANDO RESTITUYO 04.01.1995

ESP

50

3:35:73 5
FRANCISCO CARRERA 12.02.1998 51
JOSE MOROTE 05.02.1984 52
DIONIBEL RODRIGUEZ 04.04.1991 49

3

ANTONIO MONTEIRO 29.01.1985

POR

42

3:42:38 4
CRISTIANO PEREIRA 22.05.1996 44
LENINE CUNHA 04.12.1982 46
CARLOS LIMA 17.02.1995 43

4

MENGUAL SEBASTIEN 27.12.1993

FRA

29

3:53:58 3
BRELIK RENAUD 14.03.1994 27
CHEVALME SABY 03.12.1990 31
MASSIANGA RODRIGUE 02.05.1991 24

MUHAMMED AMAC 20.08.1994

TUR

64

DNF -
EMRAH ÖZTÜRK 01.12.1992 68
YUNUS VESEK 03.09.1993 65
BURHANCAN DEMIR 12.03.1996 67



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

HIGH JUMP

MEN
Start: 11:00

Ending: 11:56
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD 7/2/88 FRA 26 172 6

2 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 172 5

3 FRANCISCO CARRERA 2/12/98 ESP 51 162 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

HIGH JUMP

MEN Start: 11:00

Ending: 11:56

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015 

P Bib Name Date of birth Country 152 157 162 167 172 177 177 175 173 171 A B Result Com.
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD 7/2/88 FRA O O O X O X X X X X X O 2 7 172

2 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR O O O O X O - X X X X X X 2 7 172

3 51 FRANCISCO CARRERA 2/12/98 ESP X O O X X O X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3 162



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Pole Vault

MEN
Start: 13:30

Ending: 14:22
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 25 251 6

2 FRANCISCO CARRERA 2/12/98 ESP 51 241 5

3 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 241 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

POLE VAULT

MEN Start: 13:30

Ending: 14:22

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015 

P Bib Name Date of birth Country 196 206 216 226 236 241 246 251 283 A B REC Result Points Com.
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 25 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA X O O - - - - - - O X X X 1 1 WR 251 6

2 51 FRANCISCO CARRERA 2/12/98 ESP O O X O O X X X 1 1 241 5

3 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR O O O O O X X O X X X 3 2 241 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Long Jump

MEN
Start: 15:00

Ending: 16:00
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 LEONID USTYUZHANIN 03.01.1990 RUS 11 6.64 6 

2 RANKI OBEROI 9/21/93 NED 34 6.61  -

3 LENINE CUNHA 04.12.1982 POR 46 6.55 5

4 FRANCISCO CARRERA 12.02.1998 ESP 51 6.21 4

5 CARLOS LIMA 17.02.1995 POR 43 5.78  -

6 DANIEL ROYER 13.02.1986 FRA 25 5.69 3

7 YUNUS VESEK 03.09.1993 TUR 65 5.02 2

MUHAMMED AMAC 20.08.1994 TUR 64 0 0



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

LONG JUMP

MEN
Start: 15:00

Ending: 16:00
St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Bib Name Date of birth Country
Attempts

Result Points1 2 3 4 5 6

1 11 LEONID USTYUZHANIN 03.01.1990 RUS 6.03 6.64 6.58 4.77 6.32 6.45 6.64 6 

2 34 RANKI OBEROI 9/21/93 NED Х 6.26 6.61 6.25 6.45 Х 6.61  -

3 46 LENINE CUNHA 04.12.1982 POR Х 6.55 Х  - Х Х 6.55 5

4 51 FRANCISCO CARRERA 12.02.1998 ESP 6.09 5.83 6.21 Х Х 6.02 6.21 4

5 43 CARLOS LIMA 17.02.1995 POR Х Х 5.78 Х 5.49 5.51 5.78  -

6 25 DANIEL ROYER 13.02.1986 FRA 5.64 Х 5.69  -  -  - 5.69 3

7 65 YUNUS VESEK 03.09.1993 TUR Х 4.98 4.61 5.02 5.00 4.97 5.02 2

64 MUHAMMED AMAC 20.08.1994 TUR Х Х Х  - Х Х 0 0



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Ttiple Jump

MEN
Start: 10:00

Ending: 10:20
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 12.59 6

2 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 66 10.76 5

3 SEBASTIEN MENGUAL 12/27/93 FRA 29 10.47 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

TRIPLE JUMP 

MEN

Start: 10:00
Ending: 10:20

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  14th March 2015 г.

P Bib Name Date of birthday Country
Attempts

Result Points Com.1 2 3 4 5 6

1 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 12.59  -  -  -  -  - 12.59 6

2 66 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 10.43 9.19 10.76 10.43 10.07 Х 10.76 5

3 29 SEBASTIEN MENGUAL 12/27/93 FRA 9.87 10.35 10.34 10.06 10.41 10.47 10.47 4



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

SHOT PUT

MEN
Start: 11:20

Ending: 12:00
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 JEFFREY IGE 11/29/83 SWE 56 14.22 6

2 ALEXANDER ALEXANDROV 9/11/81 RUS 5 13.97 5

3 ALEKSANDR PAZUKHIN 9/10/91 RUS 8 13.21 -

4 JURI BERGMANN 9/12/88 EST 19 12.13 -

5 DAMIEN RUMEAU 6/28/88 FRA 30 11.71 4

6 BURHANCAN DEMIR 3/12/96 TUR 67 9.46 3

7 CARLOS LIMA 2/17/95 POR 43 7.17 2



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

SHOT PUT

MEN

Start: 11:20
Ending: 12:00

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track FINAL 15th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birthday Country
Attempts

Result Com.1 2 3 4 5 6

1 56 JEFFREY IGE 11/29/83 SWE X X 13.98 14.22 14.08 X 14.22

2 5 ALEXANDER ALEXANDROV 9/11/81 RUS X X 13.41 13.97 X X 13.97

3 8 ALEKSANDR PAZUKHIN 9/10/91 RUS 12.62 12.56 12.80 13.21 13.04 X 13.21

4 19 JURI BERGMANN 9/12/88 EST 11.27 12.01 11.81 12.13 11.60 11.71 12.13

5 30 DAMIEN RUMEAU 6/28/88 FRA 10.78 10.06 X 11.47 11.71 X 11.71

6 67 BURHANCAN DEMIR 3/12/96 TUR 9.45 X X 9.46 9.13 X 9.46

7 43 CARLOS LIMA 2/17/95 POR 7.17 - - X X X 7.17



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

PENTATHLON

 MEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points

1 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 46 2841 6

2 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 25 2415 5

3 CHRISTOPHER 
 PEZARD

7/2/88 FRA 26 2404  -

4 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 66 2020 4

5 MUHAMMED AMAC 8/20/94 TUR 64 1538  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 M HURDLES 

PENTATHLON

 MEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birth Country Result Points Comment

1 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 9.35 671

2 25 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 9.69 601

3 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD 7/2/88 FRA 10.15 513

4 64 MUHAMMED AMAC 8/20/94 TUR 11.03 363

5 66 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 11.21 336



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

HIGH JUMP

MEN

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track PENTATHLON 13th March 2015 

P Bib Name Country 1 4 0 1 4 3 1 4 6 1 4 9 1 5 2 1 5 5 1 5 8 1 6 1 1 6 4 1 6 7 1 7 0 1 7 3 A B Result Points Com.
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 46 LENINE CUNHA POR О  -  -  - О  -  -  - О Х О О  -  -  - 1 1 170 544

2 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD FRA О О О О Х О О Х Х Х 1 1 167 520

3 25 DANIEL ROYER FRA О  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - Х Х О О Х Х Х 1 2 155 426

4 66 UFUK BABACAN TUR О О О Х Х О Х Х Х 3 2 149 381

5 64 MUHAMMED AMAC TUR Х Х Х 0 0



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

LONG JUMP

MEN

PENTATHLON 13th March 2015 г.

Start: 12:55
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", Ending: 13:23

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track

P Bib Name Country
Attempts

Result Points
1 2 3

1 46 LENINE CUNHA POR 6,01 6,30 6,36 6,36 666

2 25 DANIEL ROYER FRA 5,22 5,62 X 5,62 506

3 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD FRA 5,52 X 5,37 5,52 485

4 66 UFUK BABACAN TUR 5,34 5,32 5,04 5,34 449

5 64 MUHAMMED AMAC TUR X 4,90 X 4,90 363



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

SHOT PUT

MEN

PENTATHLON 13th March 2015 г.

Start: 14:15
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", Ending: 14:34

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track

p Bib Name Country Date of birth
Attempts

Result Points Com
1 2 3

1 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD FRA 7/2/88 10.03 9.37 9.70 10.03 487

2 25 DANIEL ROYER FRA 2/13/86 8.62 9.53 8.81 9.53 457

3 46 LENINE CUNHA POR 12/4/82 9.13 Х 8.63 9.13 434

4 66 UFUK BABACAN TUR 4/9/95 7.39 7.41 6.81 7.41 331

5 64 MUHAMMED AMAC TUR 8/20/94 7.18 6.97 Х 7.18 318



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

1000 M

PENTATHLON

 MEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birth Country Result Points Comment

1 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 3:14:91 526

2 66 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 3:15:23 523

3 64 MUHAMMED AMAC 8/20/94 TUR 3:18:51 494

4 25 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 3:26:91 425

5 26 CHRISTOPHER PEZARD 7/2/88 FRA 3:30:14 399



7TH INAS EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP– ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

PENTATHLON	  

MEN

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track   13th March 2015

P Bi
b Name Date of birth Country

60 m Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 1000 m
Result

Result Points P Result Points Total 
Points P Result Points Total 

Points P Result Points Total 
Points P Result Points Total 

Points

1 46 LENINE CUNHA 12/4/82 POR 9.35 671 1 6.36 666 1337 1 9.13 434 1771 1 170 544 2315 1 3:14:91 526 2841 2841

2 25 DANIEL ROYER 2/13/86 FRA 9.69 601 2 5.62 506 1107 2 9.53 457 1564 2 155 426 1990 3 3:26:91 425 2415 2415

3 26CHRISTOPHER PEZARD 7/2/88 FRA 10.15 513 3 5.52 485 998 3 10.03 487 1485 3 167 520 2005 2 3:30:14 399 2404 2404

4 66 UFUK BABACAN 4/9/95 TUR 11.21 336 5 5.34 449 785 4 7.41 331 1116 4 149 381 1497 4 3:15:23 523 2020 2020

5 64 MUHAMMED AMAC 8/20/94 TUR 11.03 363 4 4.90 363 726 5 7.18 318 1044 5 0 0 1044 5 3:18:51 494 1538 1538



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 м 

WOMEN

Start: 10:00
Ending: 10:02

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 MARIANNE VERDONK 8/31/86 NED 32 8.38  -

2 MARIA SOUSA 12/23/97 POR 39 8.50 5

3 SALIMA ROZEMA 9/11/95 NED 33 8.75  -

6 TEREZA TITEROVA 12/21/97 CZE 14 8,82 4

7 RAQUEL CERQUEIRA 7/20/83 POR 40 9,16  -

4 VERONIKA VOTROUBKOVÁ 7/28/94 CZE 15 9.44  -

5 ZUZANA SVATKOVA 11/9/87 CZE 17 9.64  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

200 м 

WOMEN
Semi-Final Start: 10:00

Ending: 10:10

Final Start: 11:30
Ending: 11:31

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015 

P Name Date of birth Country Bib QRR Result Points Comment

1 MARIANNE VERDONK 8/31/86 NED 32 28.13 27.52  -

2 STEPHANIE YDSTROM 8/21/92 SWE 55 28,46 28,28  -

3 KRISTINA MINAKOVA 9/1/96 RUS 2 28,72 28,39 5

4 MARIA SOUSA 12/23/97 POR 39 28.62 28.91 4

5 TEREZA TITEROVA 12/21/97 CZE 14 29,35 30.21 3

6 MARIA FERNANDES 4/27/69 POR 38 31,57 31.54  -

7 MELISA ULAS 10/10/98 TUR 60 32,21 2

8 ZUZANA SVATKOVA 11/9/87 CZE 17 32.23  -

9 VERONIKA VOTROUBKOVÁ 7/28/94 CZE 15 43,93  -

RAQUEL CERQUEIRA 7/20/83 POR 40 DNF  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

400 м 

WOMEN

Start: 10:40
Ending: 10:42

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 STEPHANIE YDSTROM 8/21/92 SWE 55 1:06:02 am  -

2 MARIANNE VERDONK 8/31/86 NED 32 1:07:17 am  -

4 TEREZA TITEROVA 12/21/97 CZE 14 1:07:86 5

5 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA 20 1:08:43 4

6 MARIA FERNANDES 6/28/88 POR 38 1:11:75 3

3 MELISA ULAS 10/10/98 TUR 60 1:18:37 am 2



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

800 м 

WOMEN

Start: 11:00
Ending: 11:04

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015  

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment
1 KATERINA HUSAKOVA 7/5/98 CZE 16 2:36:37 5

2 NEVRIYE GUNGOR 11/3/97 TUR 63 2:43:97 4
3 ANA FILIPE 8/28/99 POR 41 3:10:50 3



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

1500 м 

WOMEN

Start: 17:00
Ending: 17:05

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 MARIIA KOLTCOVA 11/25/82 RUS 3 5:11:65 5

2 MARION CANDELIER 2/15/89 FRA 21 5:20:31 4

3 NEVRIYE GUNGOR 11/3/97 TUR 63 5:40:00 3

4 ANA FILIPE 8/28/99 POR 41 5:40:17 2

5 KATERINA HUSAKOVA 7/5/98 CZE 16 5:44:49 1

6 EGE DENIZ 10/20/95 TUR 62 6:20:09  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

3000 м 

WOMEN

Start: 14:00
Ending: 14:14

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 MARIIA KOLTCOVA 11/25/82 RUS 3 11:03:05 5

2 MARION CANDELIER 2/15/89 FRA 21 11:35:10 4

3 ANA FILIPE 8/28/99 POR 41 13:14:05 3

4 EGE DENIZ 10/20/95 TUR 62 13:21:29 2



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 M HURDLES 

WOMEN

hurdle height 0,84
Start: 10:30

Ending: 10:33
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015  

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 MARIANNE VERDONK 8/31/86 NED 32 11.00  -

2 ANA FILIPE 8/28/99 POR 41 12,01 5

3 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 59 12,84 4

4 RAQUEL CERQUEIRA 7/20/83 POR 40 13.95  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

3000 м  WALK

WOMEN

Start: 11:30
Ending: 11:53

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR 35 22:07:05 5



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

4x200 м RELAY

WOMEN

Start: 15:10
Ending: 15:14

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015  

P Team Country Bib Result Points Comment

1

ERICA GOMES

POR

36

1:59:48 5
MARIA FERNANDES 38
RAQUELCERQUEIRA 40
MARIA SOUSA 39

2

VERONICA VOTROUBKOVA

CZE

15

2:03:93 4
SUZANA SVATKOVA 17
KATERINA HUSAKOVA 16
TEREZA TITEROVA 14

3

EGE DENİZ

TUR

62

2:20:19 3
MIHRIBAN KAYA 59
NEVRIYE GUNGOR 63
MELISA ULAS 60



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

4x400 м RELAY

WOMEN

Start: 13:15
Ending: 13:21

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  15th March 2015 

P Team Country Bib Result Points

1

RAQUEL CERQUEIRA

POR

40

4:50:78 5
MARIA SOUSA 39
MARIA FERNANDES 38
ANA FILIPE 41

2

VERONIKA VOTROUBKOVA

CZE

15

5:01:86 4
ZUZANA SVATKOVA 17
KATERINA HUSAKOVA 16
TEREZA TITEROVA 14

3

MEHRIBAN KAYA

TUR

59

5:09:67 3
NEVRIYE GÜNGÖR 63
MELISA ULAŞ 60
AYŞEGÜl  TAHTAKALE 61



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

High Jump

WOMEN

Start: 15:00
Ending: 16:00

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 SALIMA ROZEMA 9/11/95 NED 33 151  -

2 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR 36 151 5

3 LINDA NILSSON 10/17/91 SWE 54 138  -

4 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR 35 118  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

WOMENMEN

HIGH JUMP
Start: 10:00

Ending: 10:55
St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  15th March 2015 

№ Bib Name Date of birth Country 1 1 3 1 1 8 1 2 3 1 2 8 1 3 3 1 3 8 1 4 3 1 4 8 1 5 1 1 5 4 A B Result Points
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 33 SALIMA ROZEMA 9/11/95 NED O O O O O O X O X X X 2 1 151  -

3 36 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR O O X X O O X X O X X X 3 4 151 5

4 54 LINDA NILSSON 10/17/91 SWE O O X O X X X 2 1 138  -

2 35 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR O O X X X 1 0 118  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Long Jump

WOMEN

Start: 15:00
Ending: 16:00

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 KRISTINA MINAKOVA 9/1/96 RUS 2 5.05 5

2 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR 36 5.00 4

3 STEPHANIE YDSTROM 8/21/92 SWE 55 4.46  -

4 SALIMA ROZEMA 9/11/95 NED 33 4.29  -

5 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA 20 4.03 3

6 MARIA FERNANDES 6/28/88 POR 38 3.83  -

7 MELISA ULAS 10/10/98 TUR 60 3.72 2



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS
5

LONG JUMP

WOMEN

Start: 16:00
Ending: 16:47

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Bib Name Date of birth Country
Attempts

Result Points1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 KRISTINA MINAKOVA 9/1/96 RUS 4.56 4.74 5.05 7 Х 4.98 4.99 5.05 5

2 36 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR 4.68 5.00 4.67 6 4.80 4.86 Х 5.00 4

3 55 STEPHANIE YDSTROM 8/21/92 SWE 4.17 4.23 4.23 4 4.42 4.45 4.46 4.46  -

4 33 SALIMA ROZEMA 9/11/95 NED 4.29 3.88 4.28 5 3.86 Х 3.76 4.29  -

5 20 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA  - Х 4.03 3 3.92 4.00 3.96 4.03 3

6 38 MARIA FERNANDES 6/28/88 POR Х Х 3.57 1 3.83 Х 3.68 3.83  -

7 60 MELISA ULAS 10/10/98 TUR 3.59 3.59 3.51 2 3.58 3.33 3.72 3.72 2



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Triple Jump

WOMEN
Start: 12:00

Ending: 12:15
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR 36 10.67 5

2 LINDA NILSSON 10/17/91 SWE 54 9.09  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

TRIPLE JUMP 

WOMEN

Start: 12:00
Ending: 12:15

St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 14th March 2015 

P Bib Name Date of birthday Country
Attempts

Result Points Com.1 2 3 4 5 6

1 36 ERICA GOMES 5/9/94 POR Х 8.56 9.59 8.97 10.28 10.67 10.67 5

2 54 LINDA NILSSON 10/17/91 SWE 8.66 8.57 8.89 9.09 8.98 8.89 9.09  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

Shot Put

WOMEN
Start: 12:45

Ending: 13:20
St.Petersburg,SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 15th March 2015

P Name Date of birthday Country Bib Result Points Comment

1 ANTONINA BARANOVA 6/30/90 RUS 1 12.57 5

2 INES FERNANDES 4/27/69 POR 37 11.70 4

3 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON 12/10/97 FRA 22 10.55 3

4 SIRLY TIIK 9/4/74 EST 18 10.29  -

5 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 59 8.80 2

6 AYSEGUL TAHTAKALE 7/14/88 TUR 61 8.28  -



 ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

SHOT PUT

WOMEN

Start: 10:00
Ending: 10:37

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  15th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birth Country
Attempts

Result Points1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 ANTONINA BARANOVA 6/30/90 RUS 11.90 12.57 12.48 Х 12.36 Х 12.57 5

2 37 INES FERNANDES 4/27/69 POR 11.26 Х 11.70 11.16 Х 11.28 11.70 4

3 22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON 12/10/97 FRA Х Х 9.90 9.85 10.55 Х 10.55 3

4 18 SIRLY TIIK 9/4/74 EST 9.93 10.29 Х Х Х Х 10.29  -

5 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 8.08 8.21 8.80 8.68 8.78 8.13 8.80 2

6 61 AYSEGUL TAHTAKALE 7/14/88 TUR 8.28 8.07 7.93 7.91 8.14 8.03 8.28  -



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

PENTATHLON

WOMEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

P Name Date of birth Country Bib Result Points

1 VIRGINIE DREUX 32321 FRA 20 1820 5

2 MIHRIBAN KAYA 35134 TUR 59 1736 4

3 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON 35774 FRA 22 1584  -

4 ANA RAMOS 32811 POR 35 1250 3



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

60 M HURDLES 

PENTATHLON

WOMEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birth Country Result Points Comment

1 22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON 12/10/97 FRA 11.53 453

2 20 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA 12.05 377

3 35 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR 12.83 275

4 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 15.01 70



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

HIGH JUMP

WOMENMEN

PENTATHLON

Start: 12:45

Ending: 13:20

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track  13th March 2015 

№ Bib Name Country 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 7 1 2 0 1 2 3 1 2 6 1 2 9 1 3 2 1 3 5 1 3 8 A B Result Points Com.
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA TUR O X O X O O O X X O X X O X O X O X X X 2 8 135 460

2 22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON FRA O X O X X O X X O X X X 3 5 120 312

3 20 VIRGINIE DREUX FRA Х О O X O X X X 2 2 117 284

4 35 ANA RAMOS POR O O O X X X 1 0 117 284



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

LONG JUMP

WOMEN

PENTATHLON

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015 г.

№ Bib Name Country Date of birth
Attempts

Result Points Com
1 2 3

1 20 VIRGINIE DREUX FRA 6/27/88 4.08 4.17 4.22 4.22 359

2 22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON FRA 12/10/97 3.93 3.97 4.02 4.02 312

3 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA TUR 3/10/96 3.74 Х 3.51 3.74 250

4 35 ANA RAMOS POR 10/30/89 3.46 3.30 3.43 3.46 192



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

SHOT PUT

WOMEN

PENTATHLON 13th March 2015

Start: 13:50
St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", Ending: 14:20

Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track

№ Bib Name Country Date of 
birth

Attempts
Result Points Com

1 2 3

1 22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON FRA 12/10/97 Х 9.31 9.65 9.65 507

2 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA TUR 3/10/96 8.64 8.66 8.80 8.80 451

3 35 ANA RAMOS POR 10/30/89 4.70 5.67 5.51 5.67 250

4 20 VIRGINIE DREUX FRA 6/27/88 5.07 5.51 5.14 5.51 240



7TH INAS OPEN EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

RESULTS

800 M 

PENTATHLON

WOMEN

St.Petersburg, SC "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track 13th March 2015

P Bib Name Date of birth Country Result Points Comment

1 20 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA 2:41:17 560

2 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 2:46:07 505

3 35 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR 3:13:62 249

22 GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON 12/10/97 FRA DNF 0



7TH INAS EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP– ST.PETERSBURG, RUSSIA 2015

APPLICATION

PENTATHLON	  

WOMEN

St.Petersburg, SK "Legkoathleticheskiy Manege", 
Tennisnaya alleya 3, Indoor track   13th March 2015

P Bib Name Date	  of	  birth Country

60	  m	  Hurdles High	  Jump Shot	  Put Long	  Jump	   800	  m
Result

Result Points P Result Points Total	  
Points

P Result Points Total	  
Points

P Result Points Total	  
Points

P Result Points Total	  
Points

1 20 VIRGINIE DREUX 6/27/88 FRA 12.05 377 2 117 284 661 2 5.51 240 901 3 4.22 359 1260 2 2:41:17 560 1820 1820

2 59 MIHRIBAN KAYA 3/10/96 TUR 15.01 70 4 135 460 530 4 8.80 451 981 2 3.74 250 1231 3 2:46:07 505 1736 1736

3 22GLORIA AGBLEMAGNON12/10/97 FRA 11.53 453 1 120 312 765 1 9.65 507 1272 1 4.02 312 1584 1 DNF 0 1584 1584

4 35 ANA RAMOS 10/30/89 POR 12.83 275 3 117 284 559 3 5.67 250 809 4 3.46 192 1001 4 3:13:62 249 1250 1250

Chief	  Referee Uyk	  A.G.


